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WARNING: This product

contains nicotine. Nicotine IS
an addictive chemical.

UNDERAGE SALE PROHIBITED VAPOR PRODUCTS
PRISMATIC SERIES
DUSK GOLDEN AQUA FROST
GLOW SPARK MENTHOL
BOLD BRIGHT FRESH

- 1
.. ' " VIBRANT
\ \
(]
gk

v

SMOOTH

CIAV/

RICH MELLOW

PRISMATIC SERIES

TOBACCO VIENTHOL

TASTING KIT TASTING KIT

1 DEVICE

1 DEVICE
MENTHOL

iy

1 POD GOLDEN SPARK 2 PODS AQUA FROST

1 POD DUSK GLOW $5®
$50
Ko
ELEVATE YOUR PACKAGE
CITS

WITH A MIXED BUNDLE OF VUSE PRISMATIC TASTING KI

s-pAack $250 orR 6-PAcK $300

©2025 RJRVC



OMNIA

Elevate Your Package With A 5-Pack Of Vuse Prismatic Tasting Kits For $S250 Or A 6-Pack For $300

*You must be at least 21 years of age or older and a tobacco or nicotine consumer to purchase tobacco products.

ENERGY PACKAGE

6500

6 Bottles of Dom Pérignon Brut 750m|

CREATION PACKAGE

Bottle of Don Julio 1942 OR Volcan X.A
2 Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *
12 Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water
12 Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

7400

10 Bottles of Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 750ml

FLOW PACKAGE

11500

SRR

SPACE PACKAGE

Bottles of Casamigos Reposado

Bottles of Moéet & Chandon Impeérial Rosée
Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *

Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water

12900

] Bott
Bott
Bott

SENEN

es of Perrier-Jouét Be

CROWD PACKAGE

e of Elyx Single Estate
es of Avion Reserva Cristalino

lle Epoque Rosé 750ml

Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *
Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water
Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

15300

Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott

SENEECES R

es of Perrier-Jouét Be

es of Perrier-Jouét Be

Cans of Red Bull Energy Drin
Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water
Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

e of Elyx Single Estate
e of Codigo Reposado

le Epoque Brut 750m|

le Epogue Rosé 750ml
( *

ARTIST MEET & GREET**

21000

Bott
Bott
Jero

Magnum of Elyx Single Estate
e of Avion Reserva Cristalino

e of Avion Reserva 44

Extra Anejo

poam (3L) of Perrier-Jouét Belle Epogque Brut

24 Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *

24 Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water

24 Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

Meet & Greet with the Evening’s Headliner **
* (Regular, Sugarfree and Editions available)

An 8375% sales tax and a 14% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.

25.03.18

** Artist restrictions may apply



OMNIA

Elevate Your Package With A 5-Pack Of Vuse Prismatic Tasting Kits For $250 Or A 6-Pack For S300

*You must be at least 21 years of age or older and a tobacco or nicotine consumer to purchase tobacco products.

6000

BRONZE PACKAGE

Jeroboam (3L) of Bollinger Brut Champagne

Bottle of Eight Reserve Anejo Tequila

Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *

Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water

Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

N NN

COPPER PACKAGE

63500

3 Magnums (1.5L) of Taittinger Nocturne ‘City Lights’ Champagne
2 Bottles of Lobos 1707 Extra Anejo Tequila
12 Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *
12 Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water
2 Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

6600

SILVER PACKAGE

Jeroboam (3L) of Moéet & Chandon Ice Brut Champagne

Bottle of Patron Anejo Cristalino Tequila

Bottle of Belvedere Vodka

Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *

Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water

Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

N NN

GOLD PACKAGE

7500

] Jeroboam (3L) of Moéet & Chandon Impérial Rosé Champagne
2 Bottles of Lobos 1707 Extra Anejo Tequila
| Bottle of Belvedere Vodka
2 Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *
12 Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water
12 Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

PLATINUM PACKAGE

7800

] Methuselah (6L) of Canard-Duchéne Brut Champagne
2 Bottles of Lobos 1707 Extra Anejo Tequila
12 Cans of Red Bull Energy Drink *
12 Bottles of evian Natural Spring Water
2 Bottles of Q Premium Mixers (Sparkling Grapefruit and Ginger Beer)

*Regular, Sugarfree and Editions available

An 8375% sales tax and a 14% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
25.03.18



OMNIA

CHAMPAGNE

'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brighac Brut

PAOISS

'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brighac Demi-Sec 2940

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2
_ouis Roederer Cristal
Moet & Chandon Impérial
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoc ue

Piper-Heidsieck Rare Millesime

1195
2450
2050

745
1045

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epogue Blanc de Blancs 1395

1050

Salon ‘Cuvée S Le Mesnil’ Blanc de Blancs 7500

Taittinger Millésime
Taittinger Prelude
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’

ROSE

'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignhac
Dom Pérignon

Louis Roederer Cristal

Moet & Chandon Ice

Moét & Chandon Impeérial
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque
Taittinger Nocturne

Veuve Clicquot

WINE

Caymus Cabernet
Far Niente

Opus One

Rock Angel Rose

Whispering Angel Rose

MAGNUM - 15 L

'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignhac Brut
'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignac Rosé
Devant Brut

Dom Pérignon Brut

Dom Pérignon Rosé

L ouis Roederer Cristal Brut

L ouis Roederer Cristal Rosé

Moet & Chandon Impérial Brut

Moét & Chandon Impérial Rosé

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epogque Rosé
Taittinger Nocturne ‘City Lights’
Taittinger Prestige Rose

Taittinger Brut La Francaise

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’

Veuve Clicqguot Rosé

1000
945
SYAS

2940
2700
2900
945
SYAS
1395
1195
1000

300
0645
1400
700

600

4450
7050
1550
2700
4700
4450
7050
1495
1550
1550
2500
5700
1550
PAOISS

1495
2100
2395

JEROBOAM -3 L

Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignac Brut

‘Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignac Rosé
Bollinger

Dom Péerignon Brut

Dom Péerignon Rosé

Moét & Chandon Ice Brut

Moet & Chandon Impérial Brut

Moéet & Chandon Impérial Rosé

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rosé

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epogue
Derrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

METHUSELAH -6 L

'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignac Brut
35500

'‘Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignac Rosé
Canard-Duchéne

Devant Brut

Devant Rosé

Dom Pérignon Brut

Dom Pérignon Rosé

G.H. Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’

Moét & Chandon Impérial

Moéet & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epogue Rosé
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label

SALMANAZAR -9 L

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label

BALTHAZAR - 12 L

'Ace Of Spades’, Armand de Brignac Brut
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label

15400
25500
4700
10295
20400
4200
5700
4100
5800

Perrier-Jouet Belle Eooo ue Blanc de Blancs 15400

3500
15400
3800
5300

55500
6300
7300

12400

57500

57500

7100
7300

10900

19000

20400
3500

35500
10900

60500
15500

NEBUCHADNEZZAR - 15 L

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label

An 8375% sales tax and a 14% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
25.03.18

20000



OMNIA

TEQUILA

Avion Cristalino

Avion Reserva 44 Extra Anejo

Clase Azul Gold Extra Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra Extra Anegjo

Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Anejo
Don Julio 1942 Ultima Reserva

Lobos 1707 Extra Anejo

Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino

Casamigos Anejo

Cincoro Anejo

Cincoro Anejo Magnum
Cincoro Gold

Cuervo 1800 Anejo Cristalino
Don Julio Anegjo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Eight Reserve Anejo by 818
Herradura Legend Anejo
Komos Cristalino Anejo
Patron Cristalino Anejo

818 Reposado

Casamigos Cristalino
Casamigos Reposado
Cazadores Reposado
Cincoro Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum
Codigo 1530 Reposado

Don Julio 1942 Primavera Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Rosado Reposado
-lecha Azul Reposado

Gran Coramino Cristalino
Gran Coramino Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Komos Reposado Rosa
Lobos 1707 Reposado
Maestro Dobel Diamante
Patron El Alto Reposado
Patron Reposado

Volcan X.A

An 8375% sales tax and a 14% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.

1695
1695
35595
7800
1595
4195
1595
1595

1125
1595
5700
5700
945
1000
1695
5700
1695
1000
1295
1125

900
1125
975
775
1125
1995
3950
1125
1600
975
[VASS
SYAS
845
SYAS
845
945
1000
900
1595
900
1595

818 Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Cincoro Blanco
Clase Azul Plata
Codigo 1530 Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
-lecha Azul Blanco
Patron El Cielo
Patron Silver

Dos Hombres Mezcal

25.03.18

SYAS
375
950
1395
375
375
3845
1295
375

900



VODKA

Absolut (and flavors)

Elyx Single Estate
Aspen

Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Ciroc (and flavors)
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius
Ketel One

Stoli Elit

Tito's Handmade

VODKA MAGNUMS

Elyx Single Estate
Belvedere

Ciroc (and flavors)
Grey Goose

Tito's Handmade

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Tangqueray

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Malibu

Mount Gay ‘Eclipse’

300
SYAS
745
375

[VASS
845
375

[VASS
3845

900
375

1550
1575
1550
1595
1595

775
775
775
[VASS
775

775
775
775
775

OMNIA

BRANDY & COGNAC

Courvoisier XO

D'Ussé VSOP

Hennessy ‘Richard Hennessy’
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

RéMy Martin 1738
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

WHISKEY

ENIRgEYeEl

Bulleit 95 Rye

Bushmills 10yr Single Malt
Crown Royal

Elijah Craig

ack Daniel's ‘Old No. 7

ack Daniel’'s Tennessee Fire’
ameson

Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

O O aua aa

SCOTCH

SINGLE MALT & BLENDED

Chivas Regal 12Yr

nivas Regal 18Yr
enfiddich 12Yr

enlivet 12Yr

enlivet 18Yr

enmorangie 10Yr
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Macallan 12Yr

Macallan 18Yr

O O000

An 8375% sales tax and a 14% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.

25.03.18

ack Daniel’s ‘Gentleman Jack’

1025
975

10295

945
1045
1595

LOUIS Xl by Rémy Martin - Think a Century Ahead 11400

945
1045
1595

900
845
300
300
300
900
300
300
300
300
300
900

300
1000
300
300
1000
300
300
1995
945
PASISS



OMNIA

VUSE®
VUSE® Prismatic Tobacco Tasting Kit 10)
1 unigue device

1 pod of Golden Spark

1 pod of Dusk Glow

VUSE® Prismatic Aqua Frost Tasting Kit 50
1 unigue device
2 pods of Aqua Frost Menthol

Elevate your bottle package with a
5-pack of VUSE® Prismatic tasting kits
6-pack of VUSE® Prismatic tasting kits

250
300

*You must be at least 21 years of age or older and a tobacco or nicotine
consumer to purchase tobacco products.

=1=1 =1
Bud Light
Budweiser

14 | 84 | 399

Dos Equis
Goose Island IPA
Heineken
Heineken Silver

Heineken 0.0
Michelob ULTRA
Michelob ULTRA Zero
Stella Artois

SELTZER (flavors available)
Bud Light Seltzer
Happy Dad

16 | 96 | 447

High Noon Watermelon

NUTRL

White Claw Hard Seltzer Black Cherry
White Claw Vodka + Soda

READY-TO-DRINK (each)

Spark Plug | Espresso Martini 24 | 144
NON-ALCOHOLIC (12 pack)

Red Bull Energy Drink (sugarfree & Editions) 156
PRIME Hydration (ice Pop. Berry Freeze) 156
evian Natural Spring Water 156
San Benedetto Sparkling Water 156
Q Premium Mixers 156

(Tonic Water, Club Soda, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale,
Sparkling Grapefruit)

White Claw 0% Alcohol Seltzer (flavors available) 156

An 8375% sales tax and a 14% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
25.03.18



Las Vegas

7/200

3 Points Until Your Next Reward

Reward Dollars
200

RESERVATIONS CHECK IN
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